Resultatliste

Kngsen, Silkeborg 18-01-2017

HNIE-Trail 1 Offisiell liste
|PIacering |Navn |KIub |Me|lomtid |Tid |Efter |Km tid |Points
Dame 4km 4 KM
1 Sheena Wallace NOTEAM 29:36 29:37 07:24 100
2 Karin Dooleweerdt NOTEAM 36:42 36:42 07:05 09:10 93
3 Frederikke S. Nielsen NOTEAM 38:16 38:16 08:39 09:34 91
4 Maria Wilson NOTEAM 38:28 38:28 08:51 09:37 91
5 Maja Nielsen NOTEAM 39:54 39:54 10:17 09:58 90
6 Line Isaksen NOTEAM 40:01 40:01 10:24 10:00 89
7 Yvonne Inez Glesner NOTEAM 41:04 41:04 11:27 10:16 88
7 Gitte Vistisen NOTEAM 41:.04 41:04 11:27 10:16 88
9 Line Danielsen HPS Outdoor 41:48 41:48 12:11 10:27 88
10 Jane Duch Kallestrup NOTEAM 42:55 42:55 13:18 10:43 87
11 Stephanie De Fonteny NOTEAM 42:56 42:56 13:19 10:44 87
12 Susanne H. Andreasen NOTEAM 46:33 46:33 16:56 11:38 83
13 Verena Bernecker NOTEAM 53:49 53:49 24:12 13:27 76
DNS Maja Hgj Nielsen NOTEAM 0
DNS Kristina Schou Madsen NOTEAM 0
Dame 8km 8 KM
1 Anna Movin NOTEAM 26:32 26:28 53:00 06:37 100
2 Ellen Askholm NOTEAM 27:12 26:05 53:17 00:17 06:39 100
3 Malene Jakobsen NOTEAM 28:29 27:33 56:02 03:02 07:00 97
4 Asta Silkjaer Mgller NOTEAM 28:30 28:48 57:18 04:18 07:09 96
5 Kirsten Isak NOTEAM 29:37 27:48 57:25 04:25 07:10 96
6 Signe Cloyd Ebsen NOTEAM 28:06 29:51 57:57 04:57 07:14 96
7 Gitte Kiilerich NOTEAM 34:32 32:09 1:06:41 13:41 08:20 87
8 Mai-Britt Strib NOTEAM 33:06 36:59 1:10:05 17:05 08:45 83
9 Gitte Holm NOTEAM 35:11 44:19 1:19:30  26:30 09:56 74



DNS

9 Heidi Atzen
Caroline Madsen

Drenge 4km
1 Rasmus Krogh Madsen
2 Casper Thygesen

3 Jeppe Tangsgaard Edvardsen

4 Christoffer Mouritsen
5 David Lund Sgrensen
6 Lasse Brgndsted
7 frglund
8 Johan
9 Hulk

10 Kjeld

11 Hans C

12 Asger

13 Tobias T

14 Bejer

15 Jesper

16 Lasse L

17 Patrick

18 Viktor

19 Simon

Drenge 8km
1 Sgren Thrane @dum
2 Jakob Vase Johannesen
2 Gustav Mohl
4 Sgren Eg Staugaard
5 Anders Thgstensen

NOTEAM
NOTEAM

4 KM
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Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
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Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
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HNIE
HNIE
HNIE
HNIE

35:13 44:17

24:13
25:15
25:56
54:07
27:15
27:42
32:17
34:27
37:17
37:27
39:47
41:52
47:54
58:21
1:06:25
1:06:43
1:06:44
1:.07:04
1:10:51

22:10 22:11
25:41 25:13
25:19 25:35
25:50 25:08
25:42 27:00

1:19:30

24:13
25:02
25:56
26:10
27:15
27:42
32:17
34:27
37:17
37:27
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41:52
47:54
58:22
1:06:25
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44:21
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52:42

26:30

00:49
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03:02
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10:14
13:04
13:14
15:34
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34.09
42:12
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06:33
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06:35
08:21

09:56

06:03
06:15
06:29
06:32
06:48
06:55
08:04
08:36
09:19
09:21
09:56
10:28
11:58
14:35
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:46
17:42

05:32
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:35

74
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DNS

6 Gustav Korff
7 Alfred Hald Buksti
8 Anders

Herrer 4km
1 Kjeld Froberg
2 Nicolai G. Sgderberg
3 Poul-Erik Lejsgaard
4 Holger Skagay
5 Niels Uhlemnn
6 Martin Jensen
7 Harald Skaggy
8 Jan Eddy Jonsen
9 Jakob Kleist
10 Bastian Kirk Larsen
11 Sgren Hgj
12 Henrik Scheel
13 Jens Thorsen
14 Mohamed Dahir
15 Mathias Herg
16 Jonas Kornbek
17 Anders Aagaard
18 Mads Larsen
19 Alexander Hvid Carlsen
Andreas Andersen

Herrer 8km
1 Rene' Rokkjaer
2 Henrik Leth Jgrgensen

HNIE
HNIE
Sdr.Felding efterskole

4 KM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
HPS Outdoor
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
HPS Outdoor
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
HPS Outdoor
HPS OQutdoor
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
HPS Outdoor
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
HPS OQutdoor
HPS Outdoor

8 KM
NOTEAM
HNIE

28:25 28:47
29:31 31:12
28:02 33:12

23:39
24:05
24:04
26:01
27:12
27:42
28:33
28:34
28:58
31:44
31:46
32:16
32:45
34:14
38:16
31:55
42:06
44:18
51:28

20:15 20:35
21:02 21:20

57:12
1:00:43
1:01:14

23:40
24:00
24:04
26:01
27:12
27:42
28:33
28:34
28:58
31:44
31:46
32:16
32:45
34:14
38:16
41:55
42:06
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51:29

40:50
42:22

12:51
16:22
16:53
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02:21
03:32
04:02
04:53
04:54
05:18
08:04
08:06
08:36
09:05
10:34
14:36
08:15
18:26
20:38
27:49

01:32
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07:35
07:39

05:55
06:00
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06:48
06:55
07:08
07:08
07:14
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3 Stefan B. Keller
4 Michael S. Nielsen
5 Mike Bank Kristensen
6 Christian Valbak
7 Aksel Schmidt
8 Jesper Dyhr
9 Jannik V. Henriksen
10 Jonatan Bergh Palmvig
11 Kent Hebsgaard
12 Heine Hgrup Pedersen
13 Bo Visti Nielsen
14 Jimmy B Pedersen
15 Thomas Hallenberg
16 Rasmus Baaner
17 Alex Heldgaard Kristensen
18 Kristian Steen Olsen
19 Karsten Mgller
20 Jan Sommerlund
21 Claus Buur Rasmussen
22 Vitus Mathiasen
23 Michael Sigvert
24 Steen Bech-Mgller
25 Jacob S. Jgrgensen
26 Per Andersen
27 Morten Kjeer
28 Rune J Johansen
29 Lars Mikkelsen
30 Mathias Mgnster Jgrgensen
31 Michael J. Hansen
32 Ken Kristensen
33 Bo Henningsen

NOTEAM
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HPS Outdoor
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NOTEAM
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NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
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27:10
26:37
27:13
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28:17
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29:33
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26:11

26:59

26:45
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28:24

28:11

29:45
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29:07
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42:51
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46:04
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49:48
50:29
51:35
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52:05
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53:21
53:36
53:58
54.08
54:51
55:05
55:13
55:22
55:52
55:53
56:08
56:16
56:26
56:56
57:40
58:40
1:.00:11

02:01
03:26
04:01
05:14
06:41
06:42
07:10
07:59
08:58
09:39
10:45
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11:15
11:38
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12:46
13:08
13:18
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

34 Thomas Emil Jensen
35 Palle Winther
36 Torben Lebeck
37 Kristoffer L. Jakobsen
38 Jesper Dam Vixg
39 Mikael Langhoff
40 Martin Hjermind
41 Jon Nygaard Rahr
42 Kristian R. Skovmose
Sgren Eggert Hansen
Jacob Kornbeck
Dennis B.mgrk Nielsen
Jacob L. Schjgdt
Se¢ren Froberg
Torben Kjelde
Mike Bank
Kristian Kirkeby
Poul-Erik Lejsgaard
Emil Storr
Piger 4km
1 Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
2 trine eg Staugaard
3 Kristine Thordahl Jensen
4 Janni
5 Maya N. Rahr
6 Jane
7 Charlotte
8 Laura H
9 Rikke |
10 Line

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

HPS Outdoor
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

4 KM

HNIE

HNIE

HNIE

Sdr.Felding efterskole
NOTEAM

Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole

29:00
30:33
30:21
31:19
30:43
33:48
32:50
28:55
33:58
28:09
27:12

25:58
33:28
35:39
37:28
38:53
43:16
56:05
56:30
56:31
58:30
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30:34
31:28
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32:41
32:26
32:25
29:45
34:43
41:48

1:00:22
1:.01:.07
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1:02:46
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1:04:14
1:05:15
1:08:40
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27:50
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29:07

07:30
09:41
11:30
12:55
17:18
30:07
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30:33
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07:38
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07:50
07:55
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08:09
08:35
08:35
08:44
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11 Thilde
12 Karoline
DNS Emma

Piger 8km
1 Christa Blach Madsen

eTiming - www.emit.no

Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole
Sdr.Felding efterskole

8 KM
HNIE

59:03
1:06:46

28:25 30:39

59:04
1:06:46

59:04

33:06
40:48

14:46
16:41

07:23

66
59

100



